
2018 INDIANA STATE BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time (ET)
Fri., Feb. 16	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 9:05 PM
Sat., Feb. 17	 vs Loyola Marymount	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 4:05 PM
Sun., Feb. 18	 vs Oregon	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 4:05 PM
Mon., Feb. 19	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 5:05 PM
Fri., Feb. 23	 at Lipscomb	 Nashville, Tenn. 	 5 PM
Sat., Feb 24	 at Middle Tennessee State	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 3 PM
Sun., Feb. 25	 at Belmont	 Nashville, Tenn.	 2 PM
Wed., Feb. 28	 at Vanderbilt	 Nashville, Tenn.	 5 PM
Fri., Mar. 2	 at Austin Peay	 Clarksville, Tenn.	 TBA
Sat., Mar. 3	 at Austin Peay	 Clarksville, Tenn.	 TBA
Sun., Mar. 4	 at Austin Peay	 Clarksville, Tenn.	 TBA
Sat., Mar. 10	 vs Western Illinois	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Sun., Mar. 11	 vs Western Illinois	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Mon., Mar. 12	 vs Western Illinois	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Fri., Mar. 16	 at Citadel 	 Charleston, S.C.	 TBA
Sat., Mar. 17	 at Citadel	 Charleston, S.C.	 1 PM
Sun., Mar. 18	 at Citadel	 Charleston, S.C.	 1 PM
Tues., Mar. 20	 at Eastern Illinois	 Charleston, Ill.	 4 PM
Fri., Mar. 23	 vs Xavier	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 3 PM
Sat., Mar. 24	 vs Xavier	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 2 PM
Sun., Mar. 25	 vs Xavier	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Tues., Mar. 27	 vs Indiana	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6 PM
Fri., Mar. 30	 vs Missouri State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6:30 PM
Sat., Mar. 31	 vs Missouri State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 2 PM
Sun., Apr. 1	 vs Missouri State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Wed., Apr. 4	 vs Eastern Illinois	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 3 PM
Fri., Apr. 6	 at Bradley	 Peoria, Ill.	 7 PM
Sat., Apr. 7	 at Bradley	 Peoria, Ill.	 1 PM
Sun., Apr. 8	 at Bradley	 Peoria, Ill.	 1 PM
Wed., Apr. 11	 at Indiana 	 Bloomington, Ind.	 6:05 PM
Fri., Apr. 13	 vs Illinois State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6:30 PM
Sat., Apr. 14	 vs Illinois State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 2 PM
Sun., Apr. 15	 vs Illinois State	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Tues., Apr. 17	 vs Purdue	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6 PM
Wed., Apr. 18	 at Purdue	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 6 PM
Fri., Apr. 20	 vs Dallas Baptist	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6:30 PM
Sat., Apr. 21	 vs Dallas Baptist	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 2 PM
Sun., Apr. 22	 vs Dallas Baptist	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Tues., Apr. 24	 at Northern Illinois	 DeKalb, Ill. 	 4 PM
Wed., Apr. 25	 at Ball State	 Muncie, Ind.	 3 PM
Fri., Apr. 27	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 6 PM
Sat., Apr. 28	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 1 PM
Sun., Apr. 29	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 1 PM
Tues., May 1	 at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind. (Victory Field)	 6 PM
Fri., May 4	 at Southern Illinois	 Carbondale, Ill.	 7:30 PM
Sat., May 5	 at Southern Illinois	 Carbondale, Ill.	 5 PM
Sun., May 6	 at Southern Illinois	 Carbondale, Ill.	 2 PM
Fri., May 11	 vs Evansville	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 6:30 PM
Sat., May 12	 vs Evansville	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 2 PM
Sun., May 13	 vs Evansville	 Terre Haute, Ind.	 1 PM
Tues., May 15	 at Missouri	 Columbia, Mo.	 4 PM
Thur., May 17	 at Valparaiso	 Valparaiso, Ind.	 3 PM
Fri., May 18	 at Valparaiso	 Valparaiso, Ind.	 1 PM
Sat., May 19	 at Valparaiso	 Valparaiso, Ind.	 1 PM
May 23-26	 MVC Tournament	 Dallas, Texas	 TBA

Home Games Bold • Neutral Site Games Italic • All Time Listed Eastern Standard


